



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5766/2018 & C.M. Nos.22431-22432/2018**

CHAIN ROOP BHANSALI

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr.Ashish Makhija and Mr.Anurag
Bhatt, Advs.**

versus

**INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF
INDIA**

..... Respondent

Through: **None**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

28.05.2018

List on 30th May, 2018.

REKHA PALLI, J.

MAY 28, 2018

neelam